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Sl. 
No.

2013101001
2013102023
2013104053
2013107002
2013108025
2013109009
2013110033
2013111052
2013112015
2013113021
2013116031
2013117003
2013118021
2013301025
2013303027
2013304028
2013305031
2013306025
2013308003
2013309030
2013310012
2013311039
2012701001
2013501031
2013502038
2013503558
2013504008
2013505035
2013506008
2013507037
2013508009

Reg. No.

 ABINAYA C
 KRISHNA R
 SRINATH S
 ANGELINE CHRISTY MOHAN KUMAR
 PALANIAPPAN C
 GNANASEKARAN P
 SHASTI RAJA V
 SUNDARA VENKATESH M
 RAGUL K
 POONGAISELVI S
 PRIYANKA S
 AKILA K B
 MADHANAGOPAL D
 SUBHA P
 AMRITH M
 SONALI R
 VIVEK HARI SUNDAR G
 PRASHANTH N
 BENITA D
 VIJAYALAKSHMI S
 KOPIKA RAJ PREETHA B
 SNEHA R
 ABILASHA MOORTHY
 SANGEETHA B
 ROHIT A S
 VINODHINI M
 MADHUMITHA R
 BALAJI M
 ARVIND SASTHA K
 RAJAAH DHANANJEY R
 LAKSHMI M

Student Name

   B.E. (AGRICULTURAL AND IRRIGATION ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)
   B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (MINING ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (PRINTING TECHNOLOGY)
   B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))
   B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))
   B.Tech. (CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)
   B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (APPAREL TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Arch.
   B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)
   B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
   B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)
   B.Tech. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

Degree

CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
SAP CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS

Campus

ACT CAMPUS - ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS - COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS
SAP CAMPUS - SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS  - MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
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AFFILIATED COLLEGES
   B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))

   B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
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Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

310813101038

113213102021

211613121007

422413126040

920913103035

111713104114

412513105080

211413106242

412513107010

712313122036

950013135008

412513112041

310313138045

212713113011

311813145009

111713114036

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 SHRUTHI K

 HOMESHWAR MACHGAHE P

 ASHIKA S

 VIJAYALAKSHMI R

 PREMA K

 UMA G

 RENI CLENITIAA F

 VIDYA BARATHY P

 APARNA RAVICHANDRAN

 SWATHI G

 DIVYA C

 VAISHALY R

 RASIKA N

 PRADEEP RAJADURAI J

 SUBHALAKSHMI S

 AVINASH S

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

   3108:JEPPIAAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   1132:VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   2116:RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   4224:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TINDIVANAM

   9209:N.S.N. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   1117:R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   2114:PANIMALAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7123:PARK COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

   9500:REGIONAL CENTRE OF ANNA UNIVERSITY, THIRUNELVELI

   4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   3103:CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   2127:SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   3118:MOHAMMED SATHAK A.J.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   1117:R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AFFILIATED COLLEGES
   B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)

   B.Tech. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (CHEMICAL AND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.Tech. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING)

   B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (POLYMER TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)
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Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

710513115003

612213124034

720913139049

113213120030

211613214090

910213232023

312213203034

710313213032

211513205116
412513205066

810013239046

211913219032

810013237036

310313220007

920413208027

732313212001

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 ASWINKUMAR R

 SIVARANJANI S

 NANTHINI DEVI K M

 PRAGHADEESH R R

 SINDUJA R

 RAGHAV R

 PAVITHRA R

 VIVEKA C

 VARSHITHA S
 SARIKA S

 VINOTH D

 RAMANATHAN A

 REVATHI V

 BHARATHI T M

 SARANYA G

 ANILA K GABRIEL

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

   7105:COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   6122:SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   7209:J C T COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   1132:VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   2116:RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   9102:CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI

   3122:SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   7103:ANGEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   2115:PANIMALAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

   4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   8100:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

   2119:RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   8100:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

   3103:CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   9204:KAMARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   7323:S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AFFILIATED COLLEGES
   B.Arch.

33
Sl No

311312251100
Reg. No.

 SWATHIKA G S
Student Name

   3113:MEASI ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE
Institute Name
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