	UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS					
SI.	Reg. No.	Student Name	Degree	Campus		
No.						
1	2013101001		B.E. (AGRICULTURAL AND IRRIGATION ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS		
2	2013102023		B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS		
3	2013104053		B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS		
4		ANGELINE CHRISTY MOHAN KUMAR	B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)	CEG CAMPUS		
5		PALANIAPPAN C	B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS		
6	2013109009	GNANASEKARAN P	B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS		
7	2013110033	SHASTI RAJA V	B.E. (MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS		
8	2013111052	SUNDARA VENKATESH M	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS		
9	2013112015	RAGUL K	B.E. (MINING ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS		
10	2013113021	POONGAISELVI S	B.E. (PRINTING TECHNOLOGY)	CEG CAMPUS		
11	2013116031	PRIYANKA S	B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS		
12	2013117003	AKILA K B	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))	CEG CAMPUS		
13	2013118021	MADHANAGOPAL D	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))	CEG CAMPUS		
14	2013301025	SUBHA P	B.Tech. (CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY)	ACT CAMPUS		
15	2013303027	AMRITH M	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	ACT CAMPUS		
16	2013304028	SONALI R	B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)	ACT CAMPUS		
17	2013305031	VIVEK HARI SUNDAR G	B.Tech. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)	ACT CAMPUS		
18	2013306025	PRASHANTH N	B.Tech. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)	ACT CAMPUS		
19	2013308003	BENITA D	B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)	ACT CAMPUS		
20	2013309030	VIJAYALAKSHMI S	B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	ACT CAMPUS		
21	2013310012	KOPIKA RAJ PREETHA B	B.Tech. (APPAREL TECHNOLOGY)	ACT CAMPUS		
22	2013311039	SNEHA R	B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY)	ACT CAMPUS		
23	2012701001	ABILASHA MOORTHY	B.Arch.	SAP CAMPUS		
24	2013501031	SANGEETHA B	B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)	MIT CAMPUS		
25	2013502038	ROHIT A S	B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)	MIT CAMPUS		
26		VINODHINI M	B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	MIT CAMPUS		
27	2013504008	MADHUMITHA R	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)	MIT CAMPUS		
28	2013505035	BALAJI M	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)	MIT CAMPUS		
29		ARVIND SASTHA K	B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	MIT CAMPUS		
30		RAJAAH DHANANJEY R	B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)	MIT CAMPUS		
31		LAKSHMI M	B.Tech. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)	MIT CAMPUS		

ACT CAMPUS - ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS CEG CAMPUS - COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS

SAP CAMPUS - SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS

MIT CAMPUS - MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

	AFFILIATED COLLEGES							
	B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)							
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
1	310813101038		3108:JEPPIAAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE					
	B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)							
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
2	113213102021	HOMESHWAR MACHGAHE P	1132:VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE					
		·	MEDICAL ENGINEERING)					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
3	211613121007		2116:RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE					
	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))							
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
4	422413126040	VIJAYALAKSHMI R	4224:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TINDIVANAM					
			CIVIL ENGINEERING)					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
5	920913103035		9209:N.S.N. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY					
			R SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
6	111713104114		1117:R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE					
			AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
7	412513105080	RENI CLENITIAA F	4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE					
			ND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
8	211413106242	VIDYA BARATHY P	2114:PANIMALAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE					
		•	ND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
9	412513107010	APARNA RAVICHANDRAN	4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE					
			ONMENTAL ENGINEERING)					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
10	712313122036		7123:PARK COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY					
			FORMATICS ENGINEERING)					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
11	950013135008		9500:REGIONAL CENTRE OF ANNA UNIVERSITY, THIRUNELVELI					
			TION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING)					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
12	412513112041		4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE					
			FACTURING ENGINEERING)					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
13	310313138045		3103:CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY					
	B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)							
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
14	212713113011	PRADEEP RAJADURAI J	2127:SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING					
			L SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
15	311813145009	SUBHALAKSHMI S	3118:MOHAMMED SATHAK A.J.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING					
	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)							
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name					
16	111713114036	AVINASH S	1117:R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE					

	AFFILIATED COLLEGES  B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)					
SI No	Dan Na		,			
17	Reg. No.	Student Name ASWINKUMAR R	Institute Name 7105:COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY			
17	710513115003		ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)			
SI No	Den Ne	•				
I I	Reg. No.	Student Name SIVARANJANI S	Institute Name 6122:SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING			
10	612213124034		OCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)			
SI No	Den Ne		,			
<b>31 NO</b>	Reg. No.	Student Name NANTHINI DEVI K M	Institute Name 7209:J C T COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY			
19	720913139049		DDUCTION ENGINEERING)			
CLNa			,			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name  1132:VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE			
20	113213120030	PRAGHADEESH R R				
01.11			h. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name			
21	211613214090		2116:RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE			
			ND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name			
22	910213232023		9102:CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI			
		•	CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name			
23	312213203034		3122:SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING			
		B.Tech. (	(FASHION TECHNOLOGY)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name			
24	710313213032	VIVEKA C	7103:ANGEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY			
		B.Tech. (INI	FORMATION TECHNOLOGY)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name			
25		VARSHITHA S	2115:PANIMALAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY			
26	412513205066	SARIKA S	4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE			
		B.Tech. (PET	ROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name			
27	810013239046		8100:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)			
			ETROLEUM ENGINEERING)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name			
28		RAMANATHAN A	2119:RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING			
			RMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name			
l I	810013237036		8100:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)			
	0.00.0207000		(PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	,			
30		BHARATHI T M	Institute Name 3103:CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY			
30	310313220007		POLYMER TECHNOLOGY)			
SI No	Dog No		,			
<b>SI No</b> 31	Reg. No.	SABANYA C	Institute Name  9204:KAMARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY			
31	920413208027	SARANYA G				
B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)						
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name			
32	/32313212001	ANILA K GABRIEL	7323:S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING			

AFFILIATED COLLEGES						
	B.Arch.					
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name			
33	311312251100	SWATHIKA G S	3113:MEASI ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE			